

NDB. BRES

M.B.No. 525

mmasy

21-22

ଅଫିସ୍ ଓ ଶାସନାବଳୀ ମିଳିତ ନିମ୍ନ ଶାସନାବଳୀ

Schedule XLY Form No. 134.

ପ୍ରାଥମିକ ଶାସନାବଳୀ ଓ ଶାସନାବଳୀ

ସାମାଜିକ ସେବା

DIVISION

ସାମାଜିକ ସେବା

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

DHARMENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY

पेमापित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में मशीन द्वारा अंकित
चुल्ल-100 (रुक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिसे
श्री. रमेश कुमार सनरा, सहायक
अभिर्भन्ता, आधीन कार्य-विभाग कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल, बेलादौर को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

Handwritten: 18/11/21
Stamp: 18/11/21
आधीन कार्य-विभाग
अवर प्रमंडल-मापी

अधीन अभिर्भन्ता, अवर प्रमंडल बेलदौर
को मापी पुस्तक पुनः-निर्गत किया जाता
है।

Handwritten: 30/10/23
Stamp: 30/10/23
Executive Engineer
P.W.D. Works L.L.
Gogri

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

प्रमंडल गोवरी DIVISION

अवर प्रमंडल बेलादौर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 525

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Iston Ale Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Jamidari Bandh Tin -					
Jochiy more to Tingachiy					
Prakash Gaswami Keshor-tak					
Name of Agency - Dharmendra Kumar Chawdhary					
At Tulsipar Bank Colony Bhagatpur					
Airmail No. - 16 S.B.D. 20.11.2022					
Date of start 12.11.2021					
Date of stop 15.11.2022					
Approximate					

① Providing & fixing of working bench marks					
Pillars - do -					
(i) working bench marks - 1 No					
(ii) Reference Pillars - 2 No					
② Clearing and grubbing Road land including uprooting - do -					
$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1260.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 3.50 = 140.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 13 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 1170.00$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.50 = 30.00$					
Total - 2600.00					
Continuation = 0.26 Hect					

3rd and final bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	Jamindari bandh				
	Tingachia more to				
	Tingachia Prakash				
	goshwari ke ghar				
	Tak				
Agency -	Pharmendra Kumar				
	Chaudhary,				
	Tulsipur Bank Colony				
	Bhagalpur				
Agg No -	16/630/2021-22				
Date of work start -	17.11.21				
Date of work comp -	16.11.22				

Further measurement
Nil

18/11/22
MS

ABSTRACT OF COST.

① P/F Working bench mark
Pillar

01 Nos vide P. No - (16)

@ ₹ 3827.52/Nos — ₹ 3828.00

02 Nos vide P. No - (16)

@ ₹ 1755.36/Nos — ₹ 3511.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② clearing and grubbing of road land					
0.76 Hae wide P.No - (16)					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hae — Rs 13295.00					
③ Excavation of road-way in soil using box cutting					
30.00 m ² wide P.No - (16)					
@ Rs 74.16/m ² — Rs 2225.10					
④ Construction of embankment with approved materials obtain from borrow pit					
534.97 m ³ wide P.No - (16)					
@ Rs 174.96/m ³ — Rs 93588.00					
⑤ Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
251.225 m ² wide P.No - (17)					
@ Rs 176.58/m ² — Rs 44344.00					
⑥ Construction of G.S.B					
127.91 m ² wide P.No - (17)					
@ Rs 2431.55/m ² — Rs 311020.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Providing and laying Stone aggregate in 172.13 m ² wide P.No. (17)					
@ Rs 3135.70/m ² -					Rs 539662.00
(8) Construction up reinforcement cement concrete Pavement.					
367.20 m ² wide P.No. (17)					
@ Rs 6597.30/m ² -					Rs 2422529.00
(9) P/V Plain reinforcement concrete in Sub Structure.					
172.03 m ² wide P.No. (17)					
@ Rs 5102.81/m ² -					Rs 877836.00
(10) P/F 4 K.m Stone Pstl.					
02 Nos wide P.No. (18)					
@ Rs 2125.42/Nos -					Rs 4251.00
(iii) P/F 200m Stone Pstl.					
2 Nos wide P.No. (18)					
@ Rs 578.43/Nos -					Rs 1157.00
(11) P/F Boundary Pillar					
8 Nos wide P.No. (18)					
@ Rs 471.96/Nos -					Rs 3776.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing and laying Road marking on 12.00 m ² wide P.No. (18)					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ²				4	8825.00
(13) Providing and laying Road marking 120.00 m ² wide P.No. (19)					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ²				4	88253.00
(14) Providing and laying retro-reflectors on P.P.C. sign board					
(i) 600mm square 08 nos wide P.No. (14)					
@ Rs. 3719.24/NO				4	29754.00
(ii) 600mm circular 14 nos wide P.No. (14)					
@ Rs. 4991.15/NO				4	19965.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm 4 nos wide P.No. (14)					
@ Rs. 4699.09/NO				4	18796.00
(iv) 900mm side octagon 2 nos wide P.No. (14)					
@ Rs. 8887.02/NO				2	17774.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing and laying Reinforcement Cement Concrete pipe					
300mm ϕ					
15.0m wide P.No. (19)					
@ 834.97/m					12525.00
(16) P/F direction and Place Identification					
Sign Board					
1 Nos. wide P.No. (19)					
@ 2775.84/m					2776.00
(17) P/F Project Informatory Sign Board					
04 Nos. wide P.No. (20)					
@ 8919.12/m					35676.00
					45,55,366.00
Add L.C @ 1%					45554.00
Add GST @ 18%					8,19,966.00
Sanction vide S.E. Memo No 818, dt 22/09/23					54,20,886.00
Add S.F @ 10%					9728.00
					54,39,614.00
less 0-60% below					32584.00
					53,98,030.00
less Previous amt					51,26,341.00
					2,71,669.00

Continuation

EP
Hural
19/09/23
ER

18/10/23
AR